
 

2019/2020 Boarders Training Activities 
Week Date Teacher in charge  Activity Venue 

2 
2 & 3-9-19 House wardens Team Building Training School Campus 

5-9-19 Thu Debby (HKFYG) Savvy Planner School Hall 
3 12-9-19 Thu Milisa/ Mei Mid-Autumn Festival Gathering School Hall 
4 19-9-19 Thu Lily Sushi Dining Hall 
5 26-9-19 Thu Katie/ Wendy Chinese Dining Etiquette   Dining Hall  
6 G1 Entrance Interview 

7 10-10-19 Thu 
House wardens 

(AKA Social Service) 
Simulation Program on 

Aging 
School Hall 

8 17-10-19 Thu Debby/ Arlene Sewing Dining Hall 
9 24-10-19 Thu Rufina Study Skills Training Dining Hall 
10 31-10-19 Thu Rashmi Exam Revision 6A Classroom 

11 1st Exam 
12 12-11-19 Tue House wardens Civic Education Resource Centre 

12-16 Personal Management Training Programme ( 1 -- 5 ) *Every Thursday evening 

16 
13 & 14-12-19 

Fri & Sat 
Navin/ 

House wardens 
Cooking Competition & 

Camping 
Dining Hall/ 

Football Field 

17 19-12-19 Thu 
Music teachers/ 
House wardens  

Christmas Caroling & Christmas Dinner 

18-19 Christmas and New Year Holiday 
20 9-1-20 Thu Alicia  Dancing  School Hall 
21 16-1-20 Thu Gordon Chinese Calligraphy Dining Hall 

22-23 Chinese New Year Holiday 
24 2nd Exam 

25 
11-2-20 Tue House wardens Cultural Activity 
13-2-20 Thu Sports Meet 

26 20-2-20 Thu Jennifer  TBC Dining Hall 
27-31 Personal Management Training Programme ( 6 -- 10 ) *Every Thursday evening 

32 2-4-20 Thu Yolanda  Photography Auditorium 
33-34 Easter Holiday 

35 23-4-20 Thu Tiffany TBC TBC 
36 Buddha’s Birthday 
37 7-5-20 Thu Kylie Upcycling  Dining Hall 
38 G.6 Ed Camp 
39 21-5-20 Thu Tin  Drawing Dining Hall 
40 28-5-20 Thu Geetu Exam Revision 6A Classroom 
41 3rd Exam 

42 
9-6-20 Tue House wardens Cultural Activity 

11-6-20 Thu Bernard Table Etiquette School Hall 
43 18-6-20 Thu Peggy  Okonomiyaki Dining Hall 


